Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/04/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
06/04/2025 10:00 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Description

General

Draping Addition

Services

Hyatt Regency Huntington Beach

Panels - Berlin - Hard Panel W/ Sequins & Black
Background

for stage backdrop

4'W x 8H

Oversize Props - Lightbulb Arches
painted silver
10'W x 6'6"D x 9'H - 5 Arches per set - 875 Watts - Custom Color Upon

Request
Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey
17"W X 21"L X 53'H

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Transparent
17'"W X 21"L X 53"H

Lounge Groupings

Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small)

painted silver,
barback TBD

16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8'
Paint color TBD
31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Munich - Chrome W/ Glass Shelves & Base
47" x 14" x 90" - Base Color Upon Request

Stock Perimeter Draping - 450' x 17'H

color / fabric TBD, valance included, pipe & base, sandbags, cost
$12,500

Additional Labor For Draping
$4,000
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Qtty

165

165

IN-0008103

Hosts Global

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$550.00 T $1,650.00
$1,800.00 T $3,600.00
$22.00 T $3,630.00
$22.00 T $3,630.00
$1,500.00 T $3,000.00
$4,500.00 T $4,500.00
$900.00 T $1,800.00
$250.00 T $500.00
Total General $22,310.00
$0.00 T $0.00
$0.00 T $0.00
Total Draping Addition $0.00
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Description

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Install
Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $500.00
4 $350.00
2 $550.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$2,000.00
$1,400.00

$1,100.00

$22,310.00
$4,500.00
$892.40
$669.30
$2,119.45
($0.00)
$30,491.15
($0.00)
$30,491.15
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