

Hosts Global

06/04/2025 09:00 AM | Install 06/04/2025 10:00 PM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Hyatt Regency Huntington Beach Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Panels - Berlin - Hard Panel W/ Sequins & Black Background for stage backdrop 4'W x 8'H	3	\$550.00	T	\$1,650.0
	Oversize Props - Lightbulb Arches painted silver 10'W x 6'6"D x 9'H - 5 Arches per set - 875 Watts - Custom Color Upon Request	2	\$1,800.00	Т	\$3,600.0
	Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey 17"W X 21"L X 53"H	165	\$22.00	Т	\$3,630.0
	Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Transparent 17"W X 21"L X 53"H	165	\$22.00	Т	\$3,630.00
	Lounge Groupings	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.0
	Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small) painted silver, barback TBD 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8' Paint color TBD 31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$900.00	T	\$1,800.00
	Barback - Munich - Chrome W/ Glass Shelves & Base 47" x 14" x 90" - Base Color Upon Request	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
			Total General		\$22,310.00
Draping Addition					
	Stock Perimeter Draping - 450' x 17'H color / fabric TBD, valance included, pipe & base, sandbags, cost \$12,500	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Additional Labor For Draping \$4,000	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Install	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
Strike	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
Truck & Gas Surcharge	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$22,310.00 \$4,500.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	W	\$892.40 \$669.30	
Notes		\$2,119.45	
		(\$0.00)	
		\$30,491.15	
		(\$0.00)	
		Balance:	\$30,491.15